
Numbered Collets

LC/UPC Connectors (x12)

2.0mm Low Smoke Loose Tube
(Yellow) x12
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12 core cable Ø3.2White Mark
12f MTP® Connector

MTP® 12f Harness Method

Packaging:
1-49mtrs coiled, packed in zip
seal bags and 50+ on a reel

Cable type:
OM3 - Aqua
OM4 - Aqua
OS2 - Yellow

Specifications
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Branching Unit

121

Key
White Mark

ch Colour Numbered Collets
#1 Blue 1
#2 Orange 2
#3 Green 3
#4 Brown 4
#5 Slate 5
#6 White 6
#7 Red 7
#8 Black 8
#9 Yellow 9
#10 Violet 10
#11 Rose(Pink) 11
#12 Aqua 12

Connector Mating IL Typical IL Max Return Loss
MTP® MM Standard 0.20dB 0.75dB N/A
MTP® MM Elite 0.10dB 0.35dB N/A
MTP® SM Standard 0.15dB 0.75dB >60dB
MTP® SM Elite 0.10dB 0.35dB >60dB

Type A Type B

1 12 1 7

2 11 2 8

3 10 3 9

4 9 4 10

5 8 5 11

6 7 6 12

Dx Clip Method
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RoHS compliant MTP® 12f Harness
Method DN-0976
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